The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: AUSTIN CHAPTER OF IEEE RAS 2025-05-01 to 2025-05-31

Settled
2025-05-01
2025-05-01
2025-05-01
2025-05-01
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-05
2025-05-06
2025-05-07
2025-05-07
2025-05-07
2025-05-07
2025-05-08
2025-05-08
2025-05-08
2025-05-08
2025-05-10
2025-05-12
2025-05-14
2025-05-19
2025-05-22

2025-05-26
2025-05-27
2025-05-30

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Annie
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Will
Amazon
Amazon
Fiscal sponsorship for 4/28 to 5/4
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Invoice to Karmanyaah Malhotra
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Jiwoo Park
Donation from Will
Donation from Will reger
Donation from Will Reger
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Invoice to Karmanyaah Malhotra

Vex Robotics: Robot Brain and tools

Fiscal sponsorship for 5/5 to 5/11
Donation from Toby Nguyen
Fiscal sponsorship for 5/12 to 5/18

Donation from Will

Fiscal sponsorship for 5/19 to 5/25
Amazon
JLCPCB

WITHDRAWN: $884.50. DEPOSITED: $90.10.

ID

txn gkHRAOd
txn MNH5615
txn PVHGBbZ
txn gnH]JpOl
txn d7HYPdd
txn 66HAVOY
txn wNHAOYw
txn rYHPMwy
txn NQHZg8p
txn nEHpdwQ
txn 78HyG]Jy
txn brH7zxq
txn XGH4PQl
txn VOHgvLr
txn 5wHKbxa
txn a8HMv7g
txn ZeH90XL
txn_evHoye2
txn mAHZKvO
txn 4dHXAY]

txn VOHgmXR
txn 9KH7QEZ
txn GkHzQRI

Amount

$1.61
$1.08
$1.08
-$13.98
-$61.57
-$0.87
$1.61
$61.57
$1.08
$1.08
$1.08
$1.08
$1.08
$1.61
$13.98
-$524.53
-$0.60
$1.08
-$0.08
$1.08

-$0.07
-$8.19
-$274.61

Balance
$730.29
$731.90
$732.98
$734.06
$720.08
$658.51
$657.64
$659.25
$720.82
$721.90
$722.98
$724.06
$725.14
$726.22
$727.83
$741.81
$217.28
$216.68
$217.76
$217.68
$218.76

$218.69
$210.50
-$64.11
-$64.11

Austin Chapter of IEEE RAS is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-
2908499. The above transactions are from Austin Chapter of IEEE RAS's restricted-fund provided by The Hack

Foundation.




