

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: AUSTIN CHAPTER OF IEEE RAS 2025-05-01 to 2025-05-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
	PREVIOUS BALANCE	עו	Amount	
2025-05-01	Donation from Annie	trum coloIID A O d	ф1 С 1	\$730.29
2025-05-01		txn_qkHRA0d	\$1.61	\$731.90
2025-05-01	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_MNH56l5	\$1.08	\$732.98
2025-05-01	Donation from Will	txn_PVHGBbZ	\$1.08	\$734.06
2025-05-04	Amazon	txn_gnHJp0l	-\$13.98	\$720.08
2025-05-04	Amazon	$txn_d7HYPdd$	-\$61.57	\$658.51
2025-05-05	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/28 to 5/4	$txn_66HAVOY$	-\$0.87	\$657.64
2025-05-06	Donation from Anonymous Donor	$txn_wNHA0Yw$	\$1.61	\$659.25
2025-05-07	Invoice to Karmanyaah Malhotra	$txn_rYHPMwy$	\$61.57	\$720.82
2025-05-07	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_NQHZq8p	\$1.08	\$721.90
2025-05-07	Donation from Jiwoo Park	txn_nEHpdwQ	\$1.08	\$722.98
2025-05-07	Donation from Will	txn 78HyGJy	\$1.08	\$724.06
2025-05-08	Donation from Will reger	txn brH7zxq	\$1.08	\$725.14
2025-05-08	Donation from Will Reger	txn XGH4PQl	\$1.08	\$726.22
2025-05-08	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn V0HgvLr	\$1.61	\$727.83
2025-05-08	Invoice to Karmanyaah Malhotra	txn 5wHKbxa	\$13.98	\$741.81
2025-05-10	Vex Robotics: Robot Brain and tools	txn a8HMv7g	-\$524.53	\$217.28
2025-05-12	Fiscal sponsorship for 5/5 to 5/11	txn ZeH90XL	-\$0.60	\$216.68
2025-05-14	Donation from Toby Nguyen	txn_evHoye2	\$1.08	\$217.76
2025-05-19	Fiscal sponsorship for 5/12 to 5/18	txn mAHZKvO	-\$0.08	\$217.68
2025-05-22	Donation from Will	txn_4dHXdYJ	\$1.08	\$218.76
2025-05-26	Fiscal sponsorship for 5/19 to 5/25	txn_V0HgmXR	-\$0.07	\$218.69
2025-05-27	Amazon	txn 9KH7QEZ	-\$8.19	\$210.50
2025-05-30	JLCPCB	txn GkHzQRl	-\$274.61	-\$64.11
	WITHDRAWN: \$884.50. DEPOSITED: \$90.10.			-\$64.11

Austin Chapter of IEEE RAS is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Austin Chapter of IEEE RAS's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.